
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

9 

7 

8 

11 

Name 

SAULO 

WALTINHO 

VILELA 

MILTON 

JONATAS 

Nat/State 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Best Tm 

1:27.692 

1:29.125 

1:29.506 

1:30.275 

1:34.131 

In Lap 

12 

3 

4 

8 

11 

Diff 

1.433 

1.814 

2.583 

6.439 

Gap 

1.433 

0.381 

0.769 

3.856 

Laps 

12 

3 

10 

8 

11 

Last Tm 

1:27.692 

1:29.125 

1:32.739 

1:30.275 

1:34.131 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

VELOX - Guaporé 

AM 

Treino AM 

Practice started at 8:40:26 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

15/12/2023 08:30 


